battery catalogue
Type               Ah. Cap.           E.N.        Bench charge                     Dimensions                         Weight         Layout      Terminals       Base            Notes
                     @20hr rate    Cold start        AMPS          L (mm)        W (mm)        H (mm)            Kg                                                  holdown
2
Numax Premium Silver & HGV 12 volt range
AM058L              60                560                 5                 242               175               175              13.4                0                  1                 B4                1,3
AM058R              60                560                 5                 242               175               175              13.4                1                  1                 B4                1,3
C31-1000           115              1000               10                330               171               237              25.1                2                  1

B9
B11
B13
6 Battery specifications Numax motorcycle & mower
Conventional wet or dry charged batteries
6N42A4 6            4             70            70             95            0.74            1              2          004014001
6N63B 6            6             99            57            110           1.18            0              2          006012003
6N11A3A1 6           11           121           59            129           2.01            0              2          012014008
B496 6           10            91            83            160           2.09            0              2          008011004
YB4LB 12           4            120           70             92            1.59            0              2          504011002
YB5LB 12           5            120           62            129           1.92            0              2          505012003
YB7A 12           8            137           75            134           2.86            1              2          508013008
YB9B 12           9            135           75            138           2.87            1              2          509014008
YB10LA2 12          11           134           90            145           3.61            1              2          511012009
YB10LB2 12          11           134           90            145           3.61            0              2          511013009
YB12AA 12          12           134           80            160           4.08            1              2          512011012
YB12ALA2 12          12           134           80            160           4.08            0              2          512013012
YB14AA2 12          14           134           89            176           4.44            1              2          514012014
YB14LA2 12          14           134           89            164           4.42            0              2          514011014
YB14B2 12          14           134           89            164           4.42            1              2          514014014
YB16ALA2 12          16           205           70            162           5.14            0              2          516016012
YB16B 12          19           175          100           155           6.31            1              2          519012019
YB16CLB 12          19           175          100           175           6.40            0              2          519014018
YB16LB 12          19           175          100           155           6.31            0              2          519011019
Y50N18LA2 12          20           206           92            160           6.35            0              2          520012020

MB16LB 12          19           175          100           155           6.54            0              2                N/A
MB12V14LB 12          12           135           89            160           4.43            0              2                N/A
MB12V16CLB 12          19           175          100           175           7.49            0              2                N/A
MB12V20L 12          18           175           87            155           6.05            0              2                N/A
MB12V20P 12          19           183           79            171           5.97            0              2          519901017
MB12V22 12          18           205           87            162           7.11            0              2                N/A
YGZ14HLBS 12          14           149           87            144           4.73            0              2                N/A
YGZ20HLBS 12          20           176           87            153           6.02            0              2                N/A
Part No.            Voltage     Ah                   Dimensions                   Weight    Layout   Terminals   Varta No.
                                                         L (mm)    W (mm)    H (mm) with
                                                                                                 acid (Kg)
Numax VRLA and GEL industrial range 7
Part No.                Voltage                 Ah                                      Dimensions                                       Weight
                                                        @ 20Hr            L (mm)             W (mm)              H (mm)                  (Kg)
VRLA
SLA2.1-6                     6                      2.1                    97                      25                       55                       0.30
SLA2.8-6                     6                      2.8                   134                     34                       64                       0.56
SLA4-6                        6                        4                     70                      47                      106                      0.85
SLA12-6                      6                       12                   151                     50                       98                       2.01
SLA1.2-12                  12                     1.2                    97                      48                       55                       0.57
SLA2.3-12                  12                     2.3                   178                     34                       64                       0.95
SLA2.9-12                  12                     2.9                    79                      56                      105                      1.10
SLA3.2-12                  12                     3.2                   134                     67                       64                       1.18
SLA4.5-12                  12                     4.5                    90                      70                      106                      1.79
SLA5-12                     12                       5                    140                     48                      103                      1.65
SLA7-12                     12                       7                    151                     65                       98                       2.30
SLA10-12                   12                      10                   151                     65                      117                      2.90
SLA12-12                   12                      12                   151                     98                       98                       4.05
SLA20-12                   12                      20                   180                     76                      167                      6.28
VRLA Cyclic
SLC200-6                    6                      200                  307                   169                     225                     29.00
SLC18-12                   12                      18                   180                     76                      167                      6.20
SLC22-12                   12                      22                   180                     76                      167                      6.45
SLC26-12                   12                      26                   166                   175                     125                      9.20
SLC34-12                   12                      34                   196                   130                     168                     11.40
SLC42-12                   12                      42                   197                   165                     170                     14.50
SLC55-12                   12                      55                   229                   138                     214                     17.70
SLC75-12                   12                      75                   260                   168                     233                     24.00
SLC85-12                   12                      85                   260                   168                     233                     25.50
SLC104-12                 12                     104                  304                   165                     210                     29.70
SLC120-12                 12                     120                  409                   176                     225                     35.50
SLC125-12                 12                     125                  330                   171                     220                     32.50
SLC140-12                 12                     140                  342                   172                     280                     45.00
SLC150-12                 12                     150                  485                   172                     240                     50.00
SLC180-12                 12                     180                  494                   206                     209                     56.00
SLC200-12                 12                     200                  522                   238                     218                     61.50
SLC260-12                 12                     260                  521                   269                     220                     79.00
GEL
SLG7-12                    12                       7                    151                     65                       98                       2.35
SLG26-12                   12                      26                   166                   175                     125                      9.30
SLG34-12                   12                      34                   196                   130                     168                     11.50
SLG42-12                   12                      42                   197                   165                     170                     14.60
SLG75-12                   12                      75                   260                   168                     233                     24.30
SLG104-12                12                     104                  330                   171                     224                     31.50
SLG140-12                12                     140                  342                   172                     280                     45.00
SLG180-12                12                     180                  494                   206                     280                    103.00
SLG200-12                12                     200                  522                   238                     220                    105.00
SLG250-12                12                     250                  521                   269                     220                    108.00
Accessories
Description                                                               Part No.
Powakaddy connector for 22Ah Battery                       PKA22
Powakaddy connector for 26Ah Battery                       PKA26

120100                 12             1           105           40           30          0.35     Eyelets/Croc clips
120200                 12             2           105           40           30          0.35     Eyelets/Croc clips
120400                 12             4           155           70           48           0.5      Eyelets/Croc clips
121000                 12            10          167          103          50           0.9      Eyelets/Croc clips
122000                 12            20          190          118          58           1.7             Croc clips
123000                 12            30          275          152          70           2.4             Croc clips
124500                 12            45          350          230         110          3.0             Croc clips
240200MOB        24             2           155           70           48           0.5            3 pin plug
240400MOB        24             4           155           70           48           0.5            3 pin plug
240700MOB        24             7           167          103          50           0.9            3 pin plug
241200HD           24            12          190          118          58           1.7             Croc clips
241200MOB        24            12          190          118          58           1.7            3 pin plug
Numax ‘Connect & Convert’ inverters
Type                             Voltage      Wattage      Length       Width       Height        Weight
                                                                                                                                       (Kg)
PURE150W12V               12               150              230            118             58               1.2
PURE600W12V               12               600              330            170             67               3.6
PURE600W24V               24               600              300            170             67               3.6
PURE1000C12V               12              1000             390            223            103              5.2
PURE1000C24V*             24              1000             390            223            103              5.2
PURE1500W12V             12              1500             420            223            103              6.2
PURE1500W24V             24              1500             420            223            103              6.2
MOD300W12V               12               300              175            105             45               0.8
MOD600W12V               12               600              200            130             60               1.2
MOD600W24V               24               600              200            130             60               1.2
MOD800W12V               12               800              265            150             60               1.9
MOD800W24V               24               800              265            150             60               1.9
MOD1200W12V             12              1200             315            150             60               2.4
MOD1200W24V             24              1200             315            150             60               2.4
MOD1500W12V             12              1500             340            190             75               4.2
MOD1500W24V             24              1500             340            190             75               4.2
MOD2000W12V             12              2000             340            190             75               4.2
MOD2000W24V             24              2000             340            190             75               4.2
MOD2500W12V             12              2500             380            190             95               4.8
MOD2500W24V             24              2500             380            190             95               4.8
MOD150WPLUG12V      12               150              150              74              58               0.2
* with remote